Power Reference - Power at 360°C (W)
90 130 150 180
Type: Power at R Values Power at R Values Power at R Values Power at R Values380°C 380°C 380°C 380°C
ME (Standard):
MA ( Adjustable):
125W 10R-22K 175W 10R-22K 185W 12R-22K 230W 22R-22K
MF (Ferrule Ends):
MD (Ferrule Dead End):

ME30
ME20
How to Order
ME – 30 – 1K0 J H
Common Part
ME – Standard
MT – Tape Wound
MA – Adjustable
MF – Ferrule Ends
MD – Ferrule
Dead End
Inductance
- - Standard
N – Low Inductance
Power Rating
@ 360°C
30W – 380W
(See Table)
Tube Description
-  - Standard
S – Short Profile
L – Long Profile
Resistance Value
0.1ohm (100mΩ) R10
1 ohm (1000mΩ) 1R0
1K (1000Ω) 1K0
Tolerance
J – ± 5%
K – ±10%
Mounting System
- - Resistor only
H – Hor./Ver. or
Bolt-on V-Mount
TB – Through
Bolt only
C – Cradle for
Ferrule End
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor